NEW80OSC. TXT

(ACCESS PASSWORD) 1-800-222-0727
(ENTER PASSWORD) 1-800-221-7289
(ENTER PASSWORD) 1-800-321-0812
(FREEDOM NETWORK) 1-800-222-0905
(LOG IN PLEASE) 1-800-222-5317
(LOG IN) 1-800-222-0881
(LOG IN) 1-800-222-6096
(USER ID) 1-800-221-1965
(USER ID) 1-800-221-2332
(USER NUMBER) 1-800-334-2398
? 1-800-221-1760
? 1-800-221-1803
? 1-800-221-2363
? 1-800-221-2455
? 1-800-221-3623
? 1-800-221-3750
? 1-800-221-4100
? 1-800-221-4222
? 1-800-221-4573
? 1-800-221-4711
? 1-800-221-5635
? 1-800-221-6530
? 1-800-221-6768
? 1-800-221-6986
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NEW80OSC. TXT
1-800-221-7062

1-800-221-7732
1-800-221-7899
1-800-221-8920
1-800-221-9227
1-800-221-9264
1-800-221-9455
1-800-221-9827
1-800-221-9954
1-800-222-0503
1-800-222-0727
1-800-222-0738
1-800-222-0881
1-800-222-1192
1-800-222-1192
1-800-222-1235
1-800-222-1331
1-800-222-1331
1-800-222-1455
1-800-222-2333
1-800-222-2817
1-800-222-3242
1-800-222-4761

1-800-222-5688
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NEW80OSC. TXT
1-800-222-6052

1-800-222-6249
1-800-222-6310
1-800-222-7150
1-800-222-8340
1-800-222-8695
1-800-222-8987
1-800-222-9477
1-800-223-2808
1-800-223-2884
1-800-223-3055
1-800-223-3312
1-800-223-3325
1-800-223-3445
1-800-223-3450
1-800-334-0472
1-800-334-0904 THRU 1-800-334-0910
1-800-334-1282
1-800-358-0346
1-800-543-9470
1-800-826-0179
1-800-826-0192
1-800-826-0224

1-800-826-0261
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AAMNET

AMNET

AT&T

AUDIOVTEXT

BANKERS ASSOCIATION

BLOOD ????

CITYCORP

DATA LYNX TERMINAL

DIGITAL ETHERNET TERM

DRF HIGHLANDER

EF HUTTON

ELECTRONIC STORE

HOOTER

NEW80OSC. TXT

1-800-826-0367
1-800-826-0696
1-800-826-1366
1-800-826-1462
1-800-826-1544
1-800-826-1618
1-800-826-1889
1-800-826-2071
1-800-826-2087
1-800-826-2155
1-800-222-1455
1-800-222-7091
1-800-426-2638
1-800-624-5123
1-800-221-5576
1-800-221-5451
1-800-354-9352
1-800-223-3312
1-800-358-0486
1-800-221-5451
1-800-222-0256
1-800-334-2446
1-800-332-3366

1-800-222-1235

Page 4



NEW80OSC. TXT

IMB SIG 1-800-426-3227
INFO 1-800-422-4664
INSTANT 1-800-553-5509

ITT TIMETRAIN

1-800-221-1635

MCI 1-800-323-0905
MCR 1-800-221-2639
MEX REMOTE CONSOLE 1-800-221-1459
PMM & CO. AND EXERSION 1-800-221-6396
Q-LINK REGISTRATION 1-800-833-9400
SEARCHLINK 1-800-843-7337

SOME COMPANY

TOPS TWENTY

TOPS TWENTY

TRT MULTISPEED

TYMNET

ubs

WALL STREET

YALE

RBBS

Downloaded from P-80 Systems....

1-800-222-2955

1-800-221-4551

1-800-222-0218

1-800-221-4249

1-800(222-0555);(334-0019)

1-800-826-4814
1-800-221-5587
1-800-221-3448

1-800-222-4922
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